10.

11.

12.

13.

Ankan

Gatte Gris
lle

Chip

Smy
Janne
Tuomo
TANTOR
Emil

Exla

Tapio

OLLI-PEKKA Osmala

llkka

OlliH

Lambert Lejon

TINTTI
Chip

Joona

@hlhafv i Otnas

Flaska 33cl

EKAK
EKAK
Finland
EKAK
Finland
Finland
Finland
EKAK
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland

Sejdel 0.5l

Finland
EKAK
Finland
EKAK

Finland

4.3

4.824

4.8

4.9

4.9

5.004

5.1

5.2

5.389

5.733

8.020

18.898

22.098

4.173

4.175

4.289

4.761

4.902




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Eetu

Riku

Eero

Tommy

Andreas

Peeta (Moustache Man)
Jan

Mikail (Miksu)

Tunkka

Henkka

Tomas.l

OlliH
Chip
TINTTI

Juuso

Sverige

Finland

Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Finland

Sejdel 1.0l

Finland
EKAK
Finland

Finland

Landskamp

5.522

6.927

7.180

7.799

7.891

8.508

8.786

8.995

9.086

9.131

18.398

7.649

9.363

11.730

31.139

25

Vi tackar KOFF for den snabba hafvghlen och de medverkande for

hjalpen!



